
King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/6/2026 -  Date To: 1/6/2026 Report Date:  01-05-2026

Bond Calendar

Event Date:  01/06/2026 Location:  KNT
No Time Trial Date Exp Case # Def Name UCN Ord Event 

Sub
Othe
r

CS Int Sch Primary Chg DPA Defense Atty Arr. Date Notes

1 11:00A
M

02/09/2026 02/17/2026 25-1-07294-7 CERVANTES, 
CRISTIAN C.

UCN:
10599394
CCN:
1931447

IN ATTEMPT TO 
ELUDE POLICE 
VEHICLE

LU, KENDRICK 
Y.

12/18/202
5

OH  : 01/15/2026

2 11:00A
M

02/09/2026 02/17/2026 25-1-07295-5 CERVANTES, 
CRISTIAN C.

UCN:
10599394
CCN:
1931447

Yes IN THEFT OF 
MOTOR 
VEHICLE

LU, KENDRICK 
Y.

12/18/202
5

OH  : 01/15/2026

3 11:00A
M

02/09/2026 02/17/2026 25-1-08205-5 CERVANTES, 
CRISTIAN C.

UCN:
10599394
CCN:
1931447

IN ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

LU, KENDRICK 
Y.

12/18/202
5

OH  : 01/15/2026

4 11:00A
M

03/23/2026 04/22/2026 25-1-07850-3 DAVIS, 
RANDOLF

UCN:
10217523
CCN:
1233718

Yes IN PROTECTION 
ORDER 
VIOLATION 
PREVIOUS 
CONVICTION

NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

09/02/202
5

OH  : 01/22/2026

5 11:00A
M

03/02/2026 03/12/2026 25-1-09580-7 HAYNES, 
DONKIREN M.

UCN:
10346204
CCN:
1669787

OUT RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

COWAN, JENNA 11/18/202
5

EHD Pass

OH  : 01/15/2026

1


